:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10999106

Feb 06, 2025 - 03:47 (UTC)

In epoch 343,722 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 263385 - 0.017621867 ETH®
49.70 USD

2 263386 - 0.017822419 ETH®
50.27 USD

3 263387 - 0.017763213 ETH®
50.10 USD

4 263392 - 0.017548377 ETH®
49.49 USD

S 263395 - 0.019343387 ETH®
54.56 USD

6 263407 - 0.019000766 ETH®
53.59 USD

7 263410 - 0.019237234 ETH®
54.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/10999106
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/343722
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263385
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263386
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263387
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263392
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263395
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263407
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263410

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

263411

263469

263470

263471

263472

263473

263474

263475

263476

Validator Id

560561

Amount

- 0.018757988
52.90 USD

- 0.019360548
54.60 USD

- 0.018644496
52.58 USD

- 0.019180698
94.10 USD

- 0.019325635
54.51 USD

- 0.019237501
54.26 USD

- 0.064594583
182.19 USD

- 0.019225265
54.22 USD

- 0.019292049
54.41 USD

Amount

+ 0.045493119
128.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263411
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263469
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263470
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263471
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263472
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263473
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263474
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263475
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/263476
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/560561

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



