

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-13 10:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10999106</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 06, 2025 · 03:47 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>343,722</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>263385</u>	- 0.017621867 ETH 📀 49.70 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>263386</u>	- 0.017822419 ETH ↔ 50.27 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>263387</u>	- 0.017763213 ETH 🔗 50.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>263392</u>	- 0.017548377 ETH ↔ 49.49 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>263395</u>	- 0.019343387 ETH ↔ 54.56 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>263407</u>	- 0.019000766 ETH 📀 53.59 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>263410</u>	- 0.019237234 ETH ⊘ 54.26 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>263411</u>	- 0.018757988 ETH ③ 52.90 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>263469</u>	- 0.019360548 ETH ③ 54.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>263470</u>	- 0.018644496 ETH ⊘ 52.58 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>263471</u>	- 0.019180698 ETH ③ 54.10 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>263472</u>	- 0.019325635 ETH ⊘ 54.51 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>263473</u>	- 0.019237501 ETH ③ 54.26 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>263474</u>	- 0.064594583 ETH ⊘ 182.19 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>263475</u>	- 0.019225265 ETH ⊘ 54.22 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>263476</u>	- 0.019292049 ETH 🔗 54.41 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	560561	+ 0.045493119 ETH 😔
		128.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.